
Thomas Jefferson Academy
2025 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Monday, Feb. 24 Glenn Hills Augusta 5:00
Thursday, Feb. 27 Bulloch HOME 4:00
Monday, March 3 Brentwood Sandersville 5:30
Thursday, March 6 Trinity HOME 4:00
Friday, March 7 Bulloch Statesboro 7:00
Tuesday, March 11 Covenant** Macon 6:00
Thursday, March 13 Covenant** HOME 4:30
Friday, March 14 Covenant** Macon 6:00
Tuesday, March 18 John Hancock** HOME 4:30
Thursday, March 20 John Hancock** Sparta 4:30
Friday, March 21 John Hancock** HOME 4:30
Tuesday, March 25 Twiggs** HOME 4:30
Thursday, March 27 Westminster Christian Watkinsville 4:30
Friday, March 28 Twiggs (SENIOR NIGHT)** HOME 4:30
Monday, March 31 Edmund Burke HOME 4:30
Wednesday, April 2 Edmund Burke Waynesboro 4:30
Thursday, April 3 Trinity Dublin 5:30
Friday, April 11 John Milledge Millegeville 4:00
Saturday, April 12 Vidalia Heritage HOME 12:00
Tuesday, April 15 Lake Oconee Greensboro 5:00
Tuesday, April 22 David Emanuel** HOME 4:30
Friday, April 25 David Emanuel (DH)** Stillmore 4:00
Monday, April 28 Westminster Christian HOME 4:30
Tuesday, April 29 Brentwood HOME 4:30


